

Where: Broadmoor Country Club Monday, May 20th When: Registration 10:30 - 11:30 a.m. Shotgun at 12:00 p.m. **Cost:** Hole-in-One Sponsor - \$5,000 (Foursome, 2 Hole Sponsor Signs, 4 Mulligans, and Large Banner) Eagle Sponsor - \$3,000 (Foursome, Hole Sponsor Sign, and Medium Banner) Birdie Sponsor - \$1,800 (Foursome and Hole Sponsor Sign) Beverage Cart Sponsor - \$1,500 (Cart Sign) **Par Sponsor** - \$1,000 (Hole Sponsor Sign) Foursome - \$1,000

Per Person - \$250

Company:	
Contact:	
Address:	
City, St & Zip:	
Phone:	
F-mail [.]	

E-mail or mail completed order form along with payment to:

Rachel Flynn Samantha's House & Van Foundation 2850 North Meridian Street Indianapolis, IN 46208 317-275-3024 RachelF@2keller.com

Samantha's House & Van Foundation is a 501C(3) non-profit organization making contributions tax-deductible.

The Samantha's House & Van Foundation is an organization that helps seriously injured people in Central Indiana improve their housing conditions and/or transportation conditions. This community-wide effort started when little Samantha Allen was involved in a serious automobile accident.